

ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 835 OLD CLAIRTON ROAD JEFFERSON HILLS, PA 15025 PHONE: 412-655-8450

> FAX: 412-655-9544 <u>www.wjhsd.net</u>

WEST ELIZABETH - JEFFERSON HILLS - PLEASANT HILLS

DR. MICHAEL P. GHILANI
Superintendent
SCOTT T. MILBURN
Assistant Superintendent-Secondary Education
MATTHEW J. PATTERSON
Assistant Superintendent-Elementary Education

TRACY A. HARRIS
Director of Finance/Board Secretary
DR. LINDSAY L. PFISTER
Director of Human Resources
JADE C. FIORE
Supervisor of Special Education/Pupil Personnel

The West Jefferson Hills School District is offering a Commemorative Brick Project. Commemorative Bricks will be installed in the Thomas Jefferson High School Stadium Sports Complex.

The designated Brick Project areas are the pathway surrounding the sculpted "TJ" and the paved entry encircling the ticket station. Both areas are situated to greet those entering the Stadium Complex.

The selected clay brick will be engraved with your provided personal information. The letters, numbers, or punctuation marks should total no more than 15 across. The total line number of engraved text is six.

Line 1

Total 12

Examples of personal and family information to be engraved on your selected brick

THE JAY FAMILY

ss ss
s:
.s
.s
·s
·s
_
_
'S
3
S
S
S
S
,

It is the policy of the West Jefferson Hills School District to not discriminate on the basis of sex, handicap, age, race, color, and national origin in its educational and vocational programs, activities, or employment as required by Title IX, Section 5094 and Title VI. For information regarding services, activities, programs, and facilities that are accessible to and usable by handicapped persons or about your rights or grievance procedures, contact the Director of Human Resources at 412-655-8450 x2226.

The cost of the 8x8 engraved **Commemorative Brick** ~ \$130.

All proceeds from this District Brick Program will benefit the West Jefferson Hills Education Foundation.

Checks should be made payable to the West Jefferson Hills School District Education Foundation.

Mail Order Form with Payment to:

WJH Foundation for Education West Jefferson Hills School District Administration Building 830 Old Clairton Road Jefferson Hills, PA 15025

For additional information contact:

412-655-8450

Use the table below for personal and family information to be engraved. One letter or number per square.

NAME														
ADDRESS														
TELEPHONE NUMBER														

Information on the Commemorative Bricks

The engraving on the Commemorative Brick is done using a Laser Technique.

The Bricks are purchased through the Howell- Craft Corporation, which has been in the stone and mason business for more than forty years.

The laser engraving is guaranteed for the life of the brick.

The bricks are composed of a clay material, and were chosen for its time- tested durability

The bricks are professionally installed, using a recommended sand base.

It is the policy of the West Jefferson Hills School District to not discriminate on the basis of sex, handicap, age, race, color, and national origin in its educational and vocational programs, activities, or employment as required by Title IX, Section 5094 and Title VI. For information regarding services, activities, programs, and facilities that are accessible to and usable by handicapped persons or about your rights or grievance procedures, contact the Director of Human Resources at 412-655-8450 x2226.